
INSCRICAO NOME

0061582008 EDUARDO MESSIAS PEREIRA SANTOS

0061632008 ADRIANA SALOMAO DE BASTOS

0066782010 MARCIO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

0082152014 CARMEM LUCIA DE SOUZA

JOCIMAR GUIMARAES FIRMINO

BRENDO MARVILA BRANDAO

ALFEU JOSE PINHEIRO BRANDAO

0082362014 ANTONIO VALCACIO FILHO

0088052015

0088112015

0085442015

0092492016

0085872015

0087122015

0087232015

0087682015

ALBERT MARTINS MOREIRA

CLAUDINEI MOREIRA

VANDERLEY DE FREITAS

LUCAS PINHEIRO BRANDAO

AGUINALDO JOSE VICENTE

IVO LUIS DE PINHO0082672014

CLAUDIO FERREIRA DA CRUZ

WEDERSON GOMES

0084072015

0085242015

0077102014

0077842014

GEFERSON AUGUSTO DE AVELAR

PAULO ARAUJO ROCHA

0050892002 TEREZA NERES DA SILVA

0077852014 AILTON DE SOUZA SANTOS

0073102013

0104242018

LEONIDIO JUNIO FELIX

DELMIR RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

WALDEMAR BENEVIDES BRANDAO

ANTONIO FERNANDES

VALDIR JUSTINO DA SILVA

LUZIA JUSTINA DE OLIVEIRA MATOS0000242002

0085452015

0074112013

0076862014



0089112016 MARLUCE DA CONCEICAO SILVA PEREIRA

0090562016 ALBERTO MAGNO DE SIQUEIRA

0098682017 JOIANE DE SOUSA SANTOS GREGORIO

0099732017 MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA

0103782018 MARCOS FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

GERALDO DE SOUZA SANTOS

GERALDO DE SOUZA SANTOS

VANESSA MACIEL DOS SANTOS

VANESSA MACIEL DOS SANTOS

ADENILDO ALVES DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

ADENILDO ALVES DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

0120662019 JUAREZ MARTINS

0093602017

0093772017

0091872016

0092032016

0092112016

0092472016

0092852016

011741919

0120192019

0096172017

0096192017

0098592017

0098082017

0100882017

0114522019

ISABEL DE SOUZA FREITAS

BRUNO ALEXANDRE GOMES DOS SANTOS

ADRIANA LUCIA DE SOUZA MARCAL

EDIZIO PERDIGAO DA SILVA

JAILSON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

WAMBERTO EDUARDO SANTOS

GILBERTO CARDOSO JUNIOR

JONATAN BORGES RODRIGUES

NATHALIA DE JESUS DA SILVA

SIDNEY NILO BERTOLINI

RAFAEL GOMES FERREIRA

JULIO CESAR BAMBIRRA DA SILVA

0090552016

VILMA NUNES DE SOUZA

EDSON GUIMARAES FIRMINO

0088272015


